%,

Pr-OeBENOMMEHT

2KE, 49.5 M2

YXNTOW KOMTIJIEKC
MunxanKkoBCKumu

Kopnyc Cekuwns

3 5

KoMHaT lNnowanb

1 49.5 M2

18 814 950 py6

Aptnkyn 3-15-458

OTax

15/15

OToenka
HeT

0O

19,3

8,2

15,5

4,8




R

Pr-OeEBENOMMEHT

2KE, 49.5 M2

YKUIOW KOMIMJEKC

MunxanKkoBCKumn

Kopnyc Cekuwns STax

3 5 15715
KoMHaT lNnowanb OToenka
1 49.5 M2 Het
18 814 950 py6

Aptukyn 3-15-458




